
I.D.:	88057570

Modul	SFP	WDM	1,25Gb	SM	TX1310	3km	SC	DDM

Data
publicarii

09.10.23 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7	32412110-8

Pretul
estimativ:

1.161,72	RON	-	1.161,72	RON 	 	

Descriere: MODUL	SFP	WDM	1,25GB	SM	TX1310	3KM	SC	DDM	Modul	SFP-WDM	1.25Gbps	SM	Tx	=	1310nm
SC	simplex	cu	DDM,	pentru	transmisii	de	date	pe	fibre	optice	singlemode	WDM	cu	Tx	=
1310nm	şi	Rx	=	1550nm.	Modulul	este	format	dintr-un	element	de	transmisie	laser	de	clasa	I
şi	un	receptor	PIN.


